

MHGA030014282023



Order below Exh. 1

Put up for hearing

Gadchiroli
Date : 07/11/2023

Sd/-
(R.R. Khamatkar)
2nd Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Gadchiroli

Order

Vakalatnam seen & filed.

Gadchiroli
Date : 07/11/2023

Sd/-
(R.R. Khamatkar)
2nd Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Gadchiroli

Order

Register Address seen & filed.

Gadchiroli
Date : 07/11/2023

Sd/-
(R.R. Khamatkar)
2nd Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Gadchiroli

Order

List of document seen & filed.

Gadchiroli
Date : 07/11/2023

Sd/-
(R.R. Khamatkar)
2nd Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Gadchiroli